
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

August 1, 2022 - August 31, 2022

66
New Registrations

137
New Courses Started

2,025
Videos Watched

335
Login Sessions

2,475
Lessons Viewed

2,415
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From August 1, 2022 To August 31, 2022



Monthly Usage

From August 1, 2022 To August 31, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From August 1, 2022 To August 31, 2022

316 Course Activity

Biology 101

#1

282 Course Activity

Special Education 101

#2

261 Course Activity

Business Branding
101

#3

252 Course Activity

American
Revolutionary War

#4

239 Course Activity

Domestic Violence
101

#5

229 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#6



208 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#7

204 Course Activity

Python Programming
101

#8

195 Course Activity

Marketing Outreach

#9

190 Course Activity

Attention Deficit
Disorders: ADD and
ADHD

#10

164 Course Activity

How to Live with a
Teenager 101

#11

153 Course Activity

World Religions 101

#12

149 Course Activity

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#13

143 Course Activity

Goal Setting 101

#14

140 Course Activity

Babysitting 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From August 1, 2022 To August 31, 2022

4 New Students

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#1

3 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#2

3 New Students

Excel 2021

#3

3 New Students

QuickBooks Online

#4

3 New Students

Depression
Management

#5

3 New Students

How to Win
Arguments

#6



3 New Students

Python Programming
101

#7

3 New Students

UFO Studies

#8

2 New Students

Introduction to Logic

#9

2 New Students

Tarot Cards 101

#10

2 New Students

How To Draw 101

#11

2 New Students

Attention Deficit
Disorders: ADD and
ADHD

#12

2 New Students

Critical Thinking

#13

2 New Students

Office Skills 101

#14

2 New Students

Buying and Selling
Antiques and
Collectibles

#15



2 New Students

Understanding
Insurance Types

#16

2 New Students

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#17

2 New Students

Windows 10

#18

2 New Students

Introduction to CSS

#19

2 New Students

Successfully
Networking Your
Career

#20

2 New Students

Introduction to
Medical Coding

#21

1 New Student

Clutter Control 101

#22

1 New Student

Pet Sitting & Dog
Walking Business 101

#23

1 New Student

Social Anxiety 101

#24



1 New Student

Bullying in
Elementary School

#25

1 New Student

Gender Sensitivity
Training

#26

1 New Student

How to Start a Craft
Business

#27

1 New Student

Domestic Violence
101

#28

1 New Student

Genealogy 101

#29

1 New Student

Astronomy 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From August 1, 2022 To August 31, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Mon, Aug 1, 2022 1 3 14 87 71 70 246

Tue, Aug 2, 2022 3 5 11 88 75 115 297

Wed, Aug 3, 2022 3 4 12 117 84 110 330

Thu, Aug 4, 2022 - 1 8 106 75 98 288

Fri, Aug 5, 2022 1 3 13 81 59 82 239

Sat, Aug 6, 2022 2 3 7 22 34 14 82

Sun, Aug 7, 2022 1 2 6 28 12 32 81

Mon, Aug 8, 2022 4 5 14 195 130 196 544

Tue, Aug 9, 2022 3 9 17 75 69 82 255

Wed, Aug 10, 2022 1 3 11 72 53 65 205

Thu, Aug 11, 2022 4 5 12 52 49 35 157

Fri, Aug 12, 2022 4 4 10 53 42 70 183

Sat, Aug 13, 2022 1 1 5 18 24 12 61

Sun, Aug 14, 2022 1 3 6 45 29 67 151

Mon, Aug 15, 2022 3 1 16 120 86 163 389

Tue, Aug 16, 2022 6 14 15 78 119 47 279

Wed, Aug 17, 2022 1 6 11 41 33 43 135

Thu, Aug 18, 2022 1 5 11 65 43 70 195

Fri, Aug 19, 2022 2 11 14 106 114 120 367

Sat, Aug 20, 2022 2 4 8 26 25 21 86

Sun, Aug 21, 2022 2 4 9 171 112 166 464

Mon, Aug 22, 2022 2 4 14 143 122 131 416

Tue, Aug 23, 2022 3 3 12 52 33 84 187

Wed, Aug 24, 2022 1 1 10 40 45 60 157

Thu, Aug 25, 2022 3 3 11 94 84 80 275



Fri, Aug 26, 2022 1 - 7 40 29 30 107

Sat, Aug 27, 2022 1 3 6 71 56 61 198

Sun, Aug 28, 2022 3 12 8 59 87 43 212

Mon, Aug 29, 2022 2 8 16 131 101 107 365

Tue, Aug 30, 2022 2 3 10 34 21 25 95

Wed, Aug 31, 2022 2 4 11 165 109 116 407

Total 66 137 335 2,475 2,025 2,415 7,453



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


